
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 55031 190

ALTA TRAILER

ALT260OKRB.W

AL90{2148

sZT2ALRBXTgof2148

HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-
CALDWELL, ID
5803 CLEVELAND BLVD
CALDWELL, ID 83607
USA

WESTFIELDLATTE

ALT6914

ALT6972

ALT6881

501-1209-2

1623

1825

2480

1934-2

J tc

501 -6936-3

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

PERMITS

WESTFIELD LATTE INTERIOR DECOR

LUXE DECOR PACKAGE

EXTENDED CLIMATE GUARD PACKAGE

ADVANTAGE EQUI PMENT PACKAGE

ALTA 2OO WATT SOLAR PACKAGE (SOLAR PANEL,
CONTROLLER, BATTERY, BOX & DISCONNECT)

GOOD YEAR TIRES

THEATER SEATING IPO TRI-FOLD SOFA

40" SMART LED TV

50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND A/C INSTALLED

RVQ GRILL

ALTA DISCOUNT PROGRAM
- s-POINT AUTO LEVEL ($62S1
- 2OO-WATT SOLAR PKG. W/ 30 AMP CONTOLLER &
BATT. ($6201
- solrD STEP ENTRY ($2+S1

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

PERMITS

1 .00

1.00

1 .00

1 .00

1 .00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

'1.00

'1.00

$0.00

$6,525.00

$2,900.00

$6,525.00

$912.05

$433.55

$717.75

$535.05

$'1,145.50

$361.05

$0 00

$0.00

$3,943.00

$3.00

$87.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, ING. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

TO

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer


